

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4656/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 02/05/2011 in CRLMA No.14003/2011, of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

KAILASH CHANDRA AGRAWAL & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 10/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A. Sharan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. B.K. Shahi, Adv.
Mr. Ram naresh, adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Divyesh Pratap Singh, Adv.
for Ms. Shomila Bakshi,Adv.

Mr. Atul Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Archana Kumari, Adv.
for Mrs. Mona K. Rajvanshi,Adv.

Mr. M.R. Shamshad,Adv.
Mr. Ahmad S. Azhar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter on 25th March, 2014 (non

miscellaneous day).

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)
Court Master